
1. Hallescher Towerrun am 12.09.2015

Plg. Name Vorname Verein / Ort AK Pos Zielzeit Jg Stnr.

1. Fiebig Jan Towerrunning Germany M30 1 0:01:13 1981 551
2. Flor Siegfried Volkssport Berlin M50 1 0:01:19 1963 552
3. Worofka Hagen GP-Runners M20 1 0:01:23 1987 526
4. Bretschneider Kay Eskalationskommando M30 2 0:01:26 1978 504
5. Asmus Christopher GP-Runners M20 2 0:01:30 1995 501
6. Schneegaß Rainer Volkssport Leipzig M60 1 0:01:33 1948 521
7. Pettera Stev Volkssport Halle M40 1 0:01:35 1975 528
8. Hambrock Tom Volkssport Halle M20 3 0:01:40 1987 509
8. Fritz Karsten Volkssport Halle M30 3 0:01:40 1984 508

10. Reinhold Michael Volkssport Berlin M30 4 0:01:41 1979 515
11. Ernst Volker LAV Halensia M50 2 0:01:42 1965 507
12. Schauseil Jana GP-Runners W30 1 0:01:43 1978 519
13. Spitzner Thomas Towerrunning Germany TEA M40 2 0:01:45 1970 569
14. Hörhold Clemens Volkssport Leipzig mJgd 1 0:01:48 1999 512
15. Müller Christian Volkssport Halle M30 5 0:01:49 1980 514
16. Christoph Sylvia SV 1885 Teutschenthal W30 2 0:01:54 1978 529
17. Timm Jana SV 1885 Teutschenthal W40 1 0:01:56 1971 523
17. Bartz Michael SV Budokai M40 3 0:01:56 1967 503
19. Ketzel Ralf-Uwe Volkssport Landsberg M50 3 0:01:57 1965 513
20. Burghoff Bernhard USV Halle M30 6 0:01:59 1976 505
21. Hörhold Claudia Volkssport Leipzig W40 2 0:02:01 1970 511
22. Wrankmore Anne-Katrin Volkssport Zappendorf W20 1 0:02:02 1989 527
23. Wolf Denise Volkssport Haselbachtal W30 3 0:02:08 1979 525
24. Ketzel Pascal BSV Brachstedt mJgd 2 0:02:11 2003 530
25. Hörhold Clara Volkssport Leipzig wJgd 1 0:02:16 1999 510
26. Seifert Antje Volkssport Halle W30 4 0:02:19 1984 522
27. Asmus Frank GP-Runners M40 4 0:02:25 1971 502
28. Schnabel Erich Volkssport Halle M70+ 1 0:02:41 1938 520
29. Schaarschmidt Rauni DLRG Leuna-Merseburg W40 3 0:02:42 1967 517
30. Schäffer Svenja MTV Eintracht Hornburg W20 2 0:02:53 1992 518
31. Trost Edda Volkssport Halle W50 1 0:03:09 1957 524
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1. Hallescher Towerrun am 12.09.2015

Plg. Name Vorname Verein / Ort AK Pos Zielzeit Jg Stnr.

1. Schauseil Jana GP-Runners W30 1 0:01:43 1978 519
2. Christoph Sylvia SV 1885 Teutschenthal W30 2 0:01:54 1978 529
3. Timm Jana SV 1885 Teutschenthal W40 1 0:01:56 1971 523
4. Hörhold Claudia Volkssport Leipzig W40 2 0:02:01 1970 511
5. Wrankmore Anne-Katrin Volkssport Zappendorf W20 1 0:02:02 1989 527
6. Wolf Denise Volkssport Haselbachtal W30 3 0:02:08 1979 525
7. Hörhold Clara Volkssport Leipzig wJgd 1 0:02:16 1999 510
8. Seifert Antje Volkssport Halle W30 4 0:02:19 1984 522
9. Schaarschmidt Rauni DLRG Leuna-Merseburg W40 3 0:02:42 1967 517

10. Schäffer Svenja MTV Eintracht Hornburg W20 2 0:02:53 1992 518
11. Trost Edda Volkssport Halle W50 1 0:03:09 1957 524

1. Fiebig Jan Towerrunning Germany M30 1 0:01:13 1981 551
2. Flor Siegfried Volkssport Berlin M50 1 0:01:19 1963 552
3. Worofka Hagen GP-Runners M20 1 0:01:23 1987 526
4. Bretschneider Kay Eskalationskommando M30 2 0:01:26 1978 504
5. Asmus Christopher GP-Runners M20 2 0:01:30 1995 501
6. Schneegaß Rainer Volkssport Leipzig M60 1 0:01:33 1948 521
7. Pettera Stev Volkssport Halle M40 1 0:01:35 1975 528
8. Hambrock Tom Volkssport Halle M20 3 0:01:40 1987 509
8. Fritz Karsten Volkssport Halle M30 3 0:01:40 1984 508

10. Reinhold Michael Volkssport Berlin M30 4 0:01:41 1979 515
11. Ernst Volker LAV Halensia M50 2 0:01:42 1965 507
12. Spitzner Thomas Towerrunning Germany TEA M40 2 0:01:45 1970 569
13. Hörhold Clemens Volkssport Leipzig mJgd 1 0:01:48 1999 512
14. Müller Christian Volkssport Halle M30 5 0:01:49 1980 514
15. Bartz Michael SV Budokai M40 3 0:01:56 1967 503
16. Ketzel Ralf-Uwe Volkssport Landsberg M50 3 0:01:57 1965 513
17. Burghoff Bernhard USV Halle M30 6 0:01:59 1976 505
18. Ketzel Pascal BSV Brachstedt mJgd 2 0:02:11 2003 530
19. Asmus Frank GP-Runners M40 4 0:02:25 1971 502
20. Schnabel Erich Volkssport Halle M70+ 1 0:02:41 1938 520
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1. Hallescher Towerrun am 12.09.2015

Plg. Name Vorname Verein / Ort AK Zielzeit Jg Stnr.

1. Hörhold Clara Volkssport Leipzig wJgd 0:02:16 1999 510

1. Hörhold Clemens Volkssport Leipzig mJgd 0:01:48 1999 512
2. Ketzel Pascal BSV Brachstedt mJgd 0:02:11 2003 530

1. Wrankmore Anne-Katrin Volkssport Zappendorf W20 0:02:02 1989 527
2. Schäffer Svenja MTV Eintracht Hornburg W20 0:02:53 1992 518

1. Worofka Hagen GP-Runners M20 0:01:23 1987 526
2. Asmus Christopher GP-Runners M20 0:01:30 1995 501
3. Hambrock Tom Volkssport Halle M20 0:01:40 1987 509

1. Schauseil Jana GP-Runners W30 0:01:43 1978 519
2. Christoph Sylvia SV 1885 Teutschenthal W30 0:01:54 1978 529
3. Wolf Denise Volkssport Haselbachtal W30 0:02:08 1979 525
4. Seifert Antje Volkssport Halle W30 0:02:19 1984 522

1. Fiebig Jan Towerrunning Germany M30 0:01:13 1981 551
2. Bretschneider Kay Eskalationskommando M30 0:01:26 1978 504
3. Fritz Karsten Volkssport Halle M30 0:01:40 1984 508
4. Reinhold Michael Volkssport Berlin M30 0:01:41 1979 515
5. Müller Christian Volkssport Halle M30 0:01:49 1980 514
6. Burghoff Bernhard USV Halle M30 0:01:59 1976 505

1. Timm Jana SV 1885 Teutschenthal W40 0:01:56 1971 523
2. Hörhold Claudia Volkssport Leipzig W40 0:02:01 1970 511
3. Schaarschmidt Rauni DLRG Leuna-Merseburg W40 0:02:42 1967 517

1. Pettera Stev Volkssport Halle M40 0:01:35 1975 528
2. Spitzner Thomas Towerrunning Germany TEA M40 0:01:45 1970 569
3. Bartz Michael SV Budokai M40 0:01:56 1967 503
4. Asmus Frank GP-Runners M40 0:02:25 1971 502

1. Trost Edda Volkssport Halle W50 0:03:09 1957 524

1. Flor Siegfried Volkssport Berlin M50 0:01:19 1963 552
2. Ernst Volker LAV Halensia M50 0:01:42 1965 507
3. Ketzel Ralf-Uwe Volkssport Landsberg M50 0:01:57 1965 513

1. Schneegaß Rainer Volkssport Leipzig M60 0:01:33 1948 521

1. Schnabel Erich Volkssport Halle M70+ 0:02:41 1938 520
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